4006IX00

40 158576A|mechonical seal 916/026/38] 1 |C/SiC; SiC/304
39 220006 [2" discharge port | 1 |HT200
38 220005 |gosket 1 INBR
37 05084230 ring 75x3.1 1 NBR
36 211010 |seal plate 1 HT200
35 152730 |oil_seal #16Xx@828%7 | |
34 06812010[key 95X 14 1 1304
33 163103002 washer 12 1 304
32 064113003)nut M12 1 1304
31 065101002|washer 8 2 304
30 061102005{hex_head holt M3x40 2 304
29 02104794|cable cord 1 HO7RN-F3x1.5
o8 019021 |¢6 gasket 2 NBR
27 063114003|screw M6X10 2 304
26 121045774 float switch 1
25 063109010[hex_head screw M6x20| 4 304
24 06811011nail 2x4 4 Cu
23 nameplate 1 304
22 163103029 hex head screw M6X30| 4 304
il 161358 |strainer 1 jo8r i
20 061103008[hex heod bolt MOX35] 1 304
19 288002 |impeller 1 HT200
18 289002 |volute casing 1 HT200 it
17 065101055{washer S 4 1304
16 061102067|hex_head bolt M3Xx12| 4 [304
15 05080260 ring 150x31 1| TH40
14 289002 |connect plate 1 HT200 #A
13 287008 |lower bearing plote| 1 |HT200 #A
12 05080810 ring 120X3. 3 NBR
i 277005 |rotor 1
10 901 stator 1
277003 |motor housing 1 304 it
065107005|wave washer $40 1 65Mn
287002 [bolt MoX242 4 1304
064110002[nut M6 4 304
41 52 manual protection device| 1 88-15A 101670 |capacitor clamp 1 02354
ol 063102009|crass head screw MEXB| 2 304 150138A|capacitor  30uf/430V| 1
34 30 161063 |rubber cylinder 2 INBR 065101001 jwasher 6 14 304
49 287017 |cakle clamp 2 304 061102001 /hex_head bolt M6X10[ 2 [304
48 063102030]cross head screw M4X| 1 |0235A 211002 _|handle 1 |304+PA66
47 175322 |grounding symbol 1 JAL e 4 it ¥E| # # 4 b
kB b 46 065113001 locking washer M4 | 1 [65Mn
45 287014 |pump cover 1 |HT200 AEEE mﬁﬁ%ﬂw%ﬁﬁ%ﬁ%@ﬂ
LR 44 211011 |upper bearing plate| 1 |HT200 P/N: 28800108 ,
43 152387 |pearing 6203 | 1 awre T 3 ex Tear] £ Xploded view
‘EIEE: 4 161152 |Ge* nipple 1 |ss [ | lzx -
4 152751 |bearing 6304 1 e =) ODXIS00

df factory.com

versi on Www. p

PDF created with pdf Factory Pro trial


http://www.pdffactory.com
http://www.pdffactory.com

